

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Johnson to Engrossed House Bill No. 600 by Representative Johnson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 12, change "shall" to "may"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, at the end of line 15, delete "There shall"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, at the beginning of line 16, change "be a presumption that such" to "The court
7 may consider that the"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 1, at the end of line 16, change "which may be rebutted" to "unless"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 1, at the beginning of line 17, delete "if"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 2, line 5, change "There shall be a presumption that such payments are" to "The
14 court may consider the payments"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 2, line 6, change "which may be rebutted if the obligor demonstrates there is a" to
17 "if there is no"

18 AMENDMENT NO. 8

19 On page 2, line 8, after "or" and before "the" change "that" to "it is shown that"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 9

21 On page 2, line 8, after "are" and before "fair" insert "not"

22 AMENDMENT NO. 10

23 On page 2, line 12, change "There shall be a presumption" to "The court may find"

24 AMENDMENT NO. 11

25 On page 2, line 13, change "which may be rebutted if" to "unless"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12

2 On page 3, line 26, change "shall" to "may"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 13

4 On page 3, at the end of line 29, change "There shall" to "The court may consider"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 14

6 On page 4, at the beginning of line 1, delete "be a presumption"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 15

8 On page 4, at the end of line 1, change "which may be rebutted if" to "unless"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 16

10 On page 4, line 9, change "There shall be a presumption that the payments are" to "The court
11 may consider the payments"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 17

13 On page 4, line 10, change "which may be rebutted if the obligor demonstrates there is a"
14 to "if there is no"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 18

16 On page 4, line 12, after "or" and before "the" change "that" to "it is shown that"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 19

18 On page 4, line 12, after "are" and before "fair" insert "not"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 20

20 On page 4, line 16, change "There shall be a presumption" to "The court may find"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 21

22 On page 4, line 17, change "which may be rebutted if" to "unless"